Walberswick Parish Council

Authorisation of Payments at Council Meeting on 13 March 2023

No

45

46

47

48

Payee

M A Knight

S E J Ashton

A E Lewis

Essex County Council

Total

Chair

Amount Category
(£)

274.51 Staff Salaries
Office Expenses

389.42 Staff Salaries
Staff Expenses

Office Expenses

1,044.30 Playing Fields
Playground & Green

Information Technology

7,831.20 Neighbourhood Plan

Details

Parish Clerk's Net Salary (Mar 23)
Parish Clerk's Office Expenses (Mar 23)

RFQO's Net Salary (Mar 23)
RFQ's Staff Expenses (Mar 23)
RFQ's Office Expenses (Mar 23)

Playing Field top soil (600 litres)
Toddler play area two swing seats

Reimbursement for Adobe (Sep 22 - Feb 23)
Reimbursement for Crashplan (Sep 22 - Feb 23)

Built Assessment & Landscape Assessment

Date

Amount
(£)

248.51
26.00

350.13
11.70
27.59

278.40
497.28

145.92
122.70

7,831.20

9,539.43



